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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

R-5769 7

ENGINEERING

ETHERILLW
Raleigh, N.C. 27606

Bus:   919 851 8077

Fax:   919 851 8107

CIVIL/SITE DESIGN - GIS/GPS - CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING/DESIGN - BRIDGE/STRUCTURE DESIGN

License No. F-0377

     1223 Jones Franklin Rd.  
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R = 3,030.00’

-Y1REV- 

-Y1REV- PC Sta.  37+65.09

-Y1REV-PT Sta.  26+32.07

-Y1REV-PC Sta.  25+13.90

AREA
LAYDOWN
CONTRACTOR

AREA
LAYDOWN
CONTRACTOR

R = 969.00’

=-Y1REV- STA. 36+74.36
-DWY- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-DWY- PI  Sta.  12+99.00

ACCESS TO ALL CHURCH SERVICES
CONTRACTOR SHALL GUARANTEE 

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W
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EXISTING R/W

INDUSTRIES, INC.

NOVO NORDISK PHARMACEUTICAL

DB 4706 PG 206

INDUSTRIES, INC.

NOVO NORDISK PHARMACEUTICAL

DB 4706 PG 206WOODS
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DB 1270 PG 578
BETTY C. WOODALL

NO DEED REFERENCE

BETTY L. MITCHELL
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CONSTRUCTION SHEET 7

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT

LAYDOWN AREA

OCCUR WITHIN THE CONTRACTOR

LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITIES 

AREAS FOR OPERATIONS IF 

FOR BORROW/WASTE/STAGING

RECLAMATION PROCEDURES 

REQUIRED TO FOLLOW NCDOT

NOTE:  CONTRACTOR WILL BE 

290

2
9
0

2
9
0

290

290

2
9
0

2
9
0

290

290

2
9
0

290

2
9
0

2
9
0

2
9
0

2
9
0

290
290

290

290

29
0

290

290

290

290

290

290

3
0
0

30
0

3
0
0

300

300

3
0
0


